Made in Czech Republic
since 1934
2
MYROS SPECIAL
 - 0,9
 - 1,3
8% COBALT HSS BIMETAL
HSS BIMETAL

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
PILANA Metal
3
 MYROS SPECIAL
.
TPI
222950, R-3013-18-P 18 TPI
222950, R-3013-24-P 24 TPI
222950, R-3013-32-P 32 TPI
222951, R-3020-18-P 18 TPI
222951, R-3020-24-P 24 TPI
222951,  R-3020-32-P 32 TPI
222951, R-3025-18-P 18 TPI
222951, R-3025-24-P 24 TPI
TPI
K-3020-24/14-P 24/14 TPI
K-3020-24/8-P 24/8 TPI
K-3025-24/14-P 24/14 TPI
K-3025-24/8-P 24/8 TPI
ECO
4
- 0,9
:
:          -
:   x
:
:
:
:
:
:
/TPI 10/14 TPI 14 TPI 18 TPI 24 TPI 32 TPI
150 S1-150AA-V1-PT S1-150AA-14-PT S1-150AA-18-PT S1-150AA-24-PT S1-150AA-32-PT
200 S1-200AA-V1-PT S1-200AA-14-PT S1-200AA-18-PT S1-200AA-24-PT S1-200AA-32-PT
225 S1-225AA-V1-PT S1-225AA-14-PT S1-225AA-18-PT S1-225AA-24-PT S1-225AA-32-PT
250 S1-250AA-V1-PT S1-250AA-14-PT S1-250AA-18-PT S1-250AA-24-PT
300 S1-300AA-18-PT S1-300AA-24-PT
5
:
.
/TPI 5/7 8/11 10/14 14 18
150 S1-150BA-V4-PT S1-150BA-V5-PT S1-150BA-V1-PT S1-150BA-14-PT S1-150BA-18-PT
200 S1-200BA-V4-PT S1-200BA-V5-PT S1-200BA-V1-PT S1-200BA-14-PT S1-200BA-18-PT
225 S1-225BA-V4-PT S1-225BA-V5-PT S1-225BA-V1-PT S1-225BA-14-PT S1-225BA-18-PT
250 S1-250BA-V4-PT S1-250BA-V5-PT S1-250BA-V1-PT S1-250BA-14-PT S1-250BA-18-PT
300 S1-300BA-V4-PT S1-300BA-V5-PT S1-300BA-V1-PT S1-300BA-14-PT S1-300BA-18-PT
6
/TPI s 10/10 10/14 8/12
200 0,9 mm S2-200AA-H1-PT S2-200AA-V1-PT
225 0,9 mm S2-225AA-H1-PT S2-225AA-V1-PT
250 0,9 mm S2-250AA-H1-PT S2-250AA-V1-PT
225 1,3 mm S2-225BA-V3-PT
250 1,3 mm S2-250BA-V3-PT
7
                            ( )
:
/TPI TPI
150 x 0,9 8/13 S4-150AA-V7-PT
200 x 1,3 6/11 S4-200BA-V6-PT
200 x 1,3 6/10 S4-200HA-K1-PT
8
TPI
14 BC-3013-14-P BC-3013-14-PB BC-3013-14-PT BC-3013-14-PE
18 BC-3013-18-P BC-3013-18-PB BC-3013-18-PT BC-3013-18-PE
24 BC-3013-24-P BC-3013-24-PB BC-3013-24-PT BC-3013-24-PE
32 BC-3013-32-P BC-3013-32-PB BC-3013-32-PT BC-3013-32-PE
COBALTBIMETALMADE IN
HSS STEELFLEXIBLECZECH REPUBLIC          24 TPI
300 mm
8%

MADE IN
CZECH REPUBLIC          24 TPI
300 mmBIMETAL
FLEXIBLE
MOLYBDENUM
STEEL M2       HSSBIMMADE INMADE IN
3
0
1
3
2
4
P
B
TPI
14 B-3013-14-P B-3013-14-PB B-3013-14-PT B-3013-14-PE
18 B-3013-18-P B-3013-18-PB B-3013-18-PT B-3013-18-PE
24 B-3013-24-P B-3013-24-PB B-3013-24-PT B-3013-24-PE
32 B-3013-32-P B-3013-32-PB B-3013-32-PT B-3013-32-PE 9
10
TPI
B-3013-VA-P B-3013-VA-PB B-3013-VA-PT B-3013-VA-PE
B-3013-PR-P B-3013-PR-PB B-3013-PR-PT B-3013-PR-PE

MADE IN
CZECH REPUBLIC          24 TPI
300 mmALL HARD Mo-W-V
STEEL CONTENT
MADE INMADE IN
3
0
1
3
2
4
P
A
HSS
TPI
18 A-3013-18-P A-3013-18-PB A-3013-18-PT A-3013-18-PE
24 A-3013-24-P A-3013-24-PB A-3013-24-PT A-3013-24-PE
32 A-3013-32-P A-3013-32-PB A-3013-32-PT A-3013-32-PE
MADE IN
CZECH REPUBLIC          24 TPI
300 mmMADE INMADE IN
3
0
1
3
2
4
P
CFLEXIBLECARBON
HIGH STEEL
HCS
TPI
18 C-3013-18-P C-3013-18-PB C-3013-18-PT C-3013-18-PE
24 C-3013-24-P C-3013-24-PB C-3013-24-PT C-3013-24-PE
32 C-3013-32-P C-3013-32-PB C-3013-32-PT C-3013-32-PE 15
16
HSS TRIMETAL FLEXIBLE HSS ALL HARD
TPI
18 HSS TRIMETAL  flexible T-3025-18-PB T-3025-18-PE
24 HSS TRIMETAL flexible T-3025-24-PB T-3025-24-PE
18 HSS all hard A-3025-18-PB A-3025-18-PE
24 HSS all hard A-3025-24-PB A-3025-24-PE
NEW
TPI
24 20 RP-3020-24-PB RP-3020-24-PT RP-3020-24-PE
24 25 RP-3025-24-PB RP-3025-24-PT RP-3025-24-PE